
Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI01/Astros
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bruce dbruce1112@aol.com jjb116@aol.com

2 Calusin libcc@verizon.net

3 Cristello mcristello@verizon.net mcristello@solutions.canon.com

4 Fuller james_f_fuller@msn.com suzanne516@msn.com

5 Garelick prg95@aol.com

6 Griffith mtcampbell@comcast.net mtcampbell@att.com

7 Harrison lizbug1169@yahoo.com john.allegro@gmail.com

8 Hernandez jpolox2@msn.com jpolox2@gmail.com

9 Holmes linda.holmes@honeywell.com jimholmes@pvh.com

10 Obrzut danio12961@verizon.net ob1oo@aol.com

11 Pennise anthonypenn7@gmail.com

12 Volpe vincecarla97@yahoo.com vince60@verizon.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Cristello Michael mcristello@verizon.net



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI02/Athletics
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Daus ymshelanu@aol.com ymshelanu@aol.com

2 Elbasan jelbasan@mac.com reel21@mac.com

3 Elia ame7773@verizon.net

4 Fitzgerald jilld0628@yahoo.com

5 Fitzgerald jilld0628@yahoo.com

6 Govil guptaso@yahoo.com govilas@yahoo.com

7 Ko tkomaster@gmail.com jungyoonko@gmail.com

8 Louro robert_louro@yahoo.com lisalouro@comcast.net

9 Naimo cherylnaimo@verizon.net cherylnaimo@verizon.net

10 Sher sherfamily@me.com msher@me.com

11 Siegel pjsiegel1@comcast.net rupasiegel12@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Siegel Paul pjsiegel1@comcast.net



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI03/Cardinals
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Albrecht hpalbrecht@yahoo.com jcalbrecht@yahoo.com

2 Cary ToniAnnCary@yahoo.com ToniAnnCary@yahoo.com

3 Dougherty jgdougherty@yahoo.com joseph.dougherty@wellsfargo.com

4 Fiordaliso joseph.fiordaliso@yahoo.com

5 Herrmann mjhzx6@yahoo.com

6 Hoagland mhoagland@comcast.net

7 Morales juancmorales61@aol.com debdambr@aol.com

8 Segledi JOHN@METROTC.COM

9 Todaro dnltodaro@aol.com

10 Urbanik rurbanik@its.jnj.com

11 Waynor pwaynor@comcast.net ewaynor@hotmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Herrmann Marty mjhzx6@yahoo.com



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI04/Cubs
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bell rmrt111999@yahoo.com

2 Berecsky sberecsky@verizon.net kberecsky@verizon.net

3 Bufano j.bufano@comcast.net

4 Burghardt Jburghardt1@verizon.net riru1618@verizon.net

5 Cerniglia patrickc@aetg.net pgcerniglia@aol.com

6 Maglio fmaglio817@comcast.net dlmserinc@aol.com

7 Muro murotrading@yahoo.com

8 Muro murotrading@yahoo.com

9 Salvesen jliu89@hotmail.com howard.salvesen@gmail.com

10 Slover treeslover@comcast.net jdslover@gmail.com

11 Torsiello torsiello152@verizon.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Berecsky Steven sberecsky@verizon.net



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI05/Mets
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Dancyger lisadancyger@verizon.net

2 Devito bLDevito@aol.com bagelboy99@aol.com

3 Dinatale Pam13d@yahoo.com

4 Higgins Rhiggins@verizon.net chrissyhiggins1@verizon.net

5 Malanga malanga21@gmail.com malanga18@gmail.com

6 Mayo TacPac24@gmail.com yelliemayo@aol.com

7 McCabe gjmhos@verizon.net

8 McCauley PPG11@VERIZON.NET

9 McDermott MMcderm3@ethus.jnj.com

10 McHugh njlmchugh@verizon.net njsmchugh@verizon.net

11 Thapar stpharm@yahoo.com stmusic99@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER McCauley Jim PPG11@VERIZON.NET



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI06/Orioles
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Addeo chrisssy7@gmail.com

2 Boulogne sboulogne@verizon.net rboulogne@verizon.net

3 Bruno Rxbruno@aol.com

4 Butkiewicz EBUTKIEWICZ@VERIZON.NET

5 Carlin bcarlin@nba.com

6 Fordham aprilfordham@comcast.net tomfordham@comcast.net

7 Goldberg dgoldberg@grinmail.com stineski@gmail.com

8 Hofacker danhofacker@verizon.net lhofacker@verizon.net

9 Lebow slebow@comcast.net ubman713@comcast.net

10 Skurbe Crskurbe@yahoo.com

11 Zappone anrzap@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Lebow Scott slebow@comcast.net



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI07/Phillies
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Daly holly102598@verizon.net

2 Folgore mfolgore@harrisinteractive.com zer300@msn.com

3 Kolavitch hkolavi689@aol.com john_k689@yahoo.com

4 Lockwood tracylock@verizon.net patrick.lockwood@bbh.com

5 Loschiavo losch00@aol.com m2cute67@aol.com

6 Mindiak dmindiak@optonline.net m.mindiak@verizon.net

7 Moss moss4@comcast.net jamoss@vertisinc.com

8 Regen jregen7243@yahoo.com ckirshner@aol.com

9 Sicola MISSDP@AOL.COM PAUL2864@AOL.COM

10 Steele abcsteele@yahoo.com

11 Vassallo apv1969@aol.com tonyvas1969@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Lockwood Patrick tracylock@verizon.net



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI08/Rangers
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Allo ecallo@verizon.net eallo@verizon.net

2 Beagan beaganbaseball@comcast.net

3 Cirlincione danacirl@verizon.net

4 D'Amore eedamore@msn.com

5 Fanelli Mf11672@yahoo.com Cfanelli1119@comcast.net

6 Giudice maryanngiudice@verizon.net maryanngiudice@verizon.net

7 Gorhan aaronjg73@msn.com aaronjg73@msn.com

8 Powell LISAP410@AOL.COM

9 Robison cnaraine@verizon.net knaraine@verizon.net

10 Tallerico ftallerico@aol.com ltallerico@verizon.net

11 Walter love2alexa@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Beagan Laurie beaganbaseball@comcast.net



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI09/Red Sox
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Dolce kato3650@verizon.net

2 Estavillo confirmations@verizon.net

3 Fernandez rsfern1995@yahoo.com rfernandez@aisgrp.com

4 Goetz leelee1125@yahoo.com pgoetz@bloomberg.net

5 Goldberg tjenni9201@aol.com steve@goldbergglass.com

6 Hyjack rich@hyjack.com

7 Liu lindalininmonroe@yahoo.com

8 Manning ckmanning@verizon.net

9 Palekar jpalekar@gmail.com sjaising@gmail.com

10 Shukla sejalshukla@yahoo.com kartik385@yahoo.com

11 Tepedino mtepedino@comcast.net mike.tepedino@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Goldberg Stephen tjenni9201@aol.com



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI10/Royals
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Aftel carter1025@verizon.net

2 Barsa boopja@comcast.net pbarsa@msn.com

3 Gagliardi gags2002@comcast.net sgagliardi10@comcast.net

4 Horowitz scotthorowitz23@gmail.com terrihorowitz23@yahoo.com

5 McLaughlin joemac@comcast.net joemacpfs@gmail.com

6 Melnick melnickdm161@comcast.net

7 Pandolfi zachdean@comcast.net mpandolfi@comcast.net

8 Prinzivalli salsroma@yahoo.com

9 Rudnick BAMR1969@yahoo.com BRudnick@nbtschools.org

10 Weiss laurwss@yahoo.com laurwss@yahoo.com

11 Zito coad40@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Aftel Laura carter1025@verizon.net



Date: 04/27/2012

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2012

Team Name: MI11/Yankees
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Brown missbettyboop8@aol.com

2 Casazza colleen70@verizon.net

3 Dilemma wschuetz@brogantennyson.com scottdilemma@gmail.com

4 Dowd jmndwd@yahoo.com tdowd97@yahoo.com

5 Eosso timeosso@verizon.net lin415@verizon.net

6 Fallon fallond1@verizon.net John.t.fallon@db.com

7 Lane littlelanesmom@yahoo.com klane27@yahoo.com

8 McCarthy dbegodt1@comcast.net msmlou07@comcast.net

9 O'Shea babitahariani@aol.com osheajr@aol.com

10 Patel falguni.patel4@gmail.com alrainbow292@gmail.com

11 Rivera tcecchini@verizon.net edrivera10@verizon.net

12 Tharney datharney@msn.com tharney1@msn.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Eosso Tim timeosso@verizon.net


